Distributor of ON Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 2N6520RLRAG - TRANS PNP 350V 0.5A TO92
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ON SemiconductorON Semiconductor
2N6520RLRAG2N6520RLRAG

2N6515
2N6517, 2N6520
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
2N6515RLRMG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 Ammo Pack
2N6517G TO−92
(Pb−Free)
5000 Unit / Bulk
2N6517RLRPG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 Ammo Pack
2N6520RLRAG TO−92
(Pb−Free)
2000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.